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July

Fri, July 01, 2022 EXSU 1st, 4 Week Session (S2) Undergraduate Term Ends
${category}
Mon, July 04, 2022 Fourth of July (No Classes) ${category}
Tue, July 05, 2022 Summer Classes Begin ${category}
Tue, July 05, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 4 week session (S3): Undergraduate Term
Begins ${category}
Tue, July 05, 2022 Spintronix Color Guard Training Camp ${category}
Wed, July 06, 2022 Music Camp  ${category}
Wed, July 06, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, July 07, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 4 week session (S3): Undergraduate: Last Day
to Add a Course ${category}
Thu, July 07, 2022 OSD All Staff Meeting ${category}
Fri, July 08, 2022 Sprintronix Banquet  ${category}
Sun, July 10, 2022 Eagle Day Prep ${category}
Mon, July 11, 2022 Athletic Auction (prep work) ${category}
Mon, July 11, 2022 Eagle Day ${category}
Wed, July 13, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, July 14, 2022 Board Meeting ${category}
Fri, July 15, 2022 Athletic Auction ${category}
Fri, July 15, 2022 Eagle Athletic Auction ${category}
Fri, July 15, 2022 FHS 7v7 Camp ${category}
Mon, July 18, 2022 OSD Temporary Office Space ${category}
Wed, July 20, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Fri, July 22, 2022 EXSU 8 Week Session (S8) Undergraduate: Last Day to
Withdraw  ${category}
Fri, July 22, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 4 week session (S3): Undergraduate: Last Day
to Withdraw  ${category}
Mon, July 25, 2022 Basketball Camp ${category}
Wed, July 27, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Fri, July 29, 2022 EXSU 8 Week Session (S8) Undergraduate Term Ends
${category}
Fri, July 29, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 4 week session (S3): Undergraduate Term Ends
${category}
Sat, July 30, 2022 Alumni Board Meeting ${category}


